11.001-11.0045 RADIATOR-CORE 11.001-11.0045
11.001 CAP ASSEMBLY-RADIATOR
446222 ALL 22ND; 23RD; 24TH; 25TH; 25TH; 54TH.. 7 LBSuuseevuevananenn. AN, .
. 446546  ALL 24TH; 25TH; 26TH; SATH.............. 15 DS e B v - 2 8, v TSR 8 i 1

11.003 CORE ASSEMBLY

AEcEs 1 220000 120N s e T W O - e s SOOOOORRE TRt . RLEED
418785 b b . T 1
38098509 B2 e e 6 A 60 B 000000 B 6 a0 b NBOB 0N TR e s TN T R LT B |
105244 R ShN0)e M oo B o Te oMb o il el P e ™ - O LA~ T R e 1
421921 OO B e e 0 CH T (RS f SRR OO = TR T R e o o o L oo o 1
423062 PO S S SRR R ¥ T THRIRENE SR SR RSES SRy St ENEMENRSUENECI E N i B A
418826 OO s NN ey Y W R B xR G o 1 S AR fofex oY oo &
418891 S o I s I S nanh 500 ooy oo & .. I B IS S oA L haoaoo ol
426557 SO S 0000 0000 co0 0B e dB B oo 005000000000 I G e T o e e e CO D o0 O 1
426558 D ORoEB T o 00 o BB n BB oRo 00000 0006000000000 UL TRAYATI . . s it esennnonnnnnnnns 1
433831 Al o8 2l g el Sl IS IS =1 S S 6 6 0g 00 0 00600 0Q0TDO000G00DDT 0% 5 D06 A 0D 5 000 1
433743 2401 (BODIES 2467-60} .. icvecenenvcinnen {ALSO ORDER ONE 436251 MOUNTING 1
RIT)
433743 AN P g e e . g - P YITH 300 ENGINE (ALSO ORDER ONE 1
436251 MOUNTING KIT)
473743 ARSIl o o nes 0 00000 Sdagoo il o FEEERG {ALSO CRDER ONE 4346251 MOUNTING XIT) 1
433743 o)1, S SN — M ST ('m0 o ol T L WITH 200 ENGINE: g i im b s n aoa s s oo ol
433743 Pl e Yo L e R o e R e | e Il S D o D oo DA At : Gn o om0 A e i
44p761 DAoL & o o O e e S 50000000 are om0 6 s Mo OGOl 00D00000000 0006000000000 1
4456509 B {ole =Blo=mil 3 ikl B4 THEA 000 0 caaooca0n g USE WITH AIR CONDITION....... e 1
455033 T ) . o 0 oo o C AR B L Do oD GBS b oA D on DRG0 G8S B0 00006000000 00680000 4"
455032 S . L i e s n et aaw e e a e h e e aas e e asnaa FEaEesssaEeeasseaaemssasatarenannan 1
455035 5406-13-26-31....00.4. = o i - ey A N LA R e e e ol R Ok o B o T
. 455257 BAGTETT. - cree e oo e o AL L) M I eimoo ot e ne o b s i )
303939 ALL 22NDE 23RDa. . m¥.C KA 2. iiian SCREW 5/16-18 X 9/15, TO CRADLE.. &
426310 ALL 24LH o W CAS o it nnaes SCREWS TOCRADLE i awe g s mah s i v 8
433821 AL T 2R N R N S TR . A e & e e o e SCREN,: TO CRADLEL, J& Jatk e e e b b, B
433817 AL 25TH; 26TH: SATH. . iierererncannenan WASHER, THICK, RUBBER....scccas.s 4
433814 ETS SRS RS E o SIS S e E o ok 0o B0 o0 0o WASHER,  THEN, “RUBEER . asss tstbo i ¥4
433818 AL, BEEE AR dS4E S c 0 06 2o oo ooscec00s G o S 0 0 0 ot ol 6 o Bl oot Jor culie:!
NLSERT . ABL 25T8;0 26THY SATH. opaee oo - o claiereists - WASHER, STEEL...ivtervaceannanns 4

11.0032 TANK & OIL COOLER ASSEMBLY-CORE BOTTOM

Feiacyl | WART=cERDT, TN . W B el e IR A i A o [ 1

11.0033 ELBOW-RADIATOR CORE OIL COOLER

423178 P e R L O R e i e o 0 e st oM S o oo 2
(444184 2302-00-32-33. . . i ittt e Hesesa SrTrEEALTesstnessraanasns temsrsvaeen 2

11.0045 CRADLE ASSEMBLY

3IBOBS0 o] <t L Mool o i) - dppa g T on ] o R TSR T o e R e - B
ST SR R ST A R e i el N — e =
395371 AENER 1AL L e o o B gn 0. oD oo 0o oo a0 o MOOING 0o N0 U 000006 A0 dN 7600000600640 1
412419 PEi0F 0 0 05 800 00 5 AT BB NG © 00 Dueoanadd duihdhoo adBbdaooo0000a06808060006a 0 1
419418 B T i T R T O PR PN e e e B o RO e 4
. 026332 ALL 24TH: 25TH: 26TH; S8TH. v ennnnnnrss oonnnnnssssssmmmnnnees i 1
446505 2622-06-26-31: ALL SATH......ccveccunnns USE WITH AIR CONDITION......cvivvsus 1
418542 2201-02-06-11-13-31-33-40; ALL 23RD..... BOLT 1/2-20 X 2 1/8, TO FRAME.... 1
412845 AR D=BA =0, 0 b oo 00000600000 A0 Ben o 0008t o BOLT 1/2-20 X 2 1/2. ... civeunas . Ol
G181379 AR ZATHES 2S5THR S 26THE S4lHG C s . S e . BOLT 3/8-24 X 2, TO FRA¥E........ 2
422328 ALL 24TH; 25TH; 26TH:; 54TH. . eeieeeraraas CUSHION, UPPER, TO FRAME......... a
235 REVISED DEC. 1, 1954




11.0045-11.0112 RADIATOR-CORE 11.0045-11.0112

437004 ALL 24TH; 25TH; 26TH; S54TH.. . uur e veerna CUSHION AND SPACER ASSY, LOWER... 2
358110 ALL 22ND; 23RD...... Sa0bbo0o0C0860000ddn g INSULATOR, TC FRAME BOLT.,....... 1
320280 ALl 22ND; 23RD..... dooaoo6ocadibodcldos WASEER, LOWER, INSULATTNG..... coo
358150 ALL 22ND; 22RD. i vt in e st ennas A WASHER, UPPER, INSULATING........ 1
367168 LLL 22ND; 23RD........... 509000000 SA o o WASHER, UPPER, INSULATOR......... ¥
1a7180 AR rERlI RS RIDE e - .- WASHER, UPPER, INSULATOR......... 1
419544 ALL R2RND; 23RD......... 6 Do 0000 OEE oS8 0o o WASHER, TO FRAWE 30LT............ 1
422344 ALL 24TH; 25TH; 26TH; S54THuueveevrinnennn WASHER,) CUSHT Ofeas wiisnd i iawitasnsl 4
G128145 ALL 24TH; 25TH; 26TH; S4TH. ... veeivennnn VASHER Z/8, TO FPRANE BT ..visnes 2
422347 ALL 24TH; 25TH; 26TH; S54TH..uuvvennnn. oo M GRS o s e g b g Lt ey
c4a42832 ALL 22ND; 23RD......c.vnn.nn doB et ocrcoos NUT 1/2-20, TO FRAME BOLT........ 1
218777 ALL 22ND; 23BD....... Poad00gdc oo Toc o 8 ok o WU, GILICHE, (52 g =ty
6451010 LL 24TH; 25TH; 26TH; 54TH...... S— NUT 3/8-24, TO FRAME BOLT........ 2
6l21222 ALL 22ND; R23RD........v.o0... booooodlbob o COTTER PIN 3/32 ¥ 3/4, TO FRAYZ ol
EQLT
11.0086 BRACKET CRADLE T0O FENDER
395955 ALL 2 500500000 a0 ap ooo RINHENG o MBon c.ob oo a8 000 S B e s 2 Be o &a a0 gt
305954 ALL 22ND ?.F’. ................... S S LTI TG o o D e o o e oaoa a0 aaa 560 I
5120505 AILG RN - o o G oo o o Ao R R % o 0o BOLT 3/B-24 X 3,/4.......... s [2
Gl1866G ALL 22WD; 23BED......... L0 0 PIP— v .. BASHER 3/8...0iiiiinirnonncnnennn . 4
GlO3321 AVNESEAPIN A S, % L+ R e o Baun LOCKWASEER 3/8... .. ciiinnnnnn. R
11,0087 BRACE-CRAOLE TO FENDER BRKT
291880 IR SN DR 2RI P e T e e o b e BT e o e e e bt i 8 b b b a1
® 301887 AL | R S TR - e S e FOT=I NTE W W o [ S |
3032939 D e e e . il e o A . 8 W T T 2 A T o R R S
11.0088 BRAGE CRADLE TO FENDER %UULDING SUPPORT
403002 2201-02-11-20-22-32-40; 230....cuvu... Nele o WL e i e i kT R 2
403000 2201-02-11-20-22-32-40, 230L ........ r UPPER.........-.........-..‘..-..-_ 2
705827 2206-13-256-33; 2302-06-13-32-33,........ BGHIT. o g m s okt b e A n |
395828 2200-13-20-33; 2302-00-13-32-73. ... ..... T ol T, e e i e e, L
118597 2201-02-11-20-22-32-20; 2301....... o5 000 BOLT 3/8-24 X 1, UPPER TO LOYER 2
BRACE
11831 2=z = e S0 RS R M e k= L e iy WASHER &) [ e b B~ 4 SR PR EEE O R T o]
n442814 2201024 -20-22-32-10; 2501h.stanangs s {10 ed = e S T S AL T e L S et L artel )
11.008¢ BRACKET-CRADLE TO FENDER WUULDING SUPPORT BRACE
3953821 22056-13-20-33; 2302-05-.3-32-33, . ....... D ey e v g ol e g e, L |
395822 2205-13-26-33; 2302-05-13-32- 33 ......... LE-T......-..1.,..1.,,1......,..... L
0121734 ALL 22MD; 23RD. ...t i i, S 0 000 o SCREW 3/8-24 X 5/B8..vvevninnnccns 2
6123527 | e Zeds [T 2 S S | B ce  BOLT 3/8-24 X 7/8.snccnmmmrsonnnn 2
cli8591 ALL BRI o oo 5 Soococ.BomOODonOACoDOCEE ol BOLT 3/8-24 X 1......... W1l al o o M Bame £
4183213 ALL 22ND; 23”D .................. M EScaoo ECERITASHER 2 /A8 il ey s s b s
11.0112 TIE ROD~CRADLE TO FRAME
1R0867 2201-02-06-11-20-22-206-32-33-10; 2301- A T e R L e B S S R S PR R e,
02-0o-32-33
305334 R ] i e A e AT A e b e B
6123527 e e T R R IR e R AR T S S P e o el ElRE T o ke ETD T D e Sl )
(123537 2201-02-11-20-22-32-40; 2301-02-32. .. .s. S ER TSI E SRR Y e e ke 2
G103321 ALL 22’\“)| 23'D'-Illl-l'l'l-‘-l--ll-l‘lll'-l-l‘l- LOCKNASHER 'Bd"aca--lr-ilw-lr-l-rr-.i 2

236 REVISED JAN. 1, 1954




11.0113-11.0122 RADIATOR-CORE 11.0113-11.0122
11.0113 BRACKET-CRADLE TO FRAME TIE RUD
362B25 ALL 22NT; 23RDyiuvuenns 5600000000000 000 CC00OOO0D00 a0 coopadoaonononoanon .
G1l82740 ALL 22ND: 23RD. vuesevcaasas R P e, BOLT 3/8-24 X 2-3/4.0scerencan ver 4
418314 Wity ZEe s BEE0S 0 o S8 050090035050 06 00405 RSB0 000 nooo000n0nedBo00G0 0000 . 4
6103321 L g 2NNl s 2 i o e M S T e e LOCKWASHER 2/Besecvenrevrrraannss 4
6121939 Wl SR s IRIE S o MRS SRR D NUT 3/8-24.cecrnnrvns o M. 4

11.0114 GROMMET-CRADLE TO FRAME TIE RUD

202504 ALL 22ND; 23RD...,.sesunvuns T e |

11.0115 GUIDE- CRADLE TO FRAME TIE ROD GROMMET

762397 ALL 22ND; 23RD. srererarletine ehanereratary e reve [eralamanaiugsye M 0000000 AE 0000 0c0d 000000 08 %

11.0116 RETAINER-CRADLE TO FRAME TIE ROD GROMMET

an229] ALL 22ND; 23RD,...vuue SRoDoooPDL oo N Ts Sooo 000 RO 000000000000 BR00G0 D Sooool G
G121956 2201-02-06- 11-13-20-22-26_33-40; 2301- "NUT 771620 uvarrvrnenensnes ¥ ool
02-056-13-33
G443338 BATEs BB 0ogo0agoonooa0sncnag Yy NUTeoonacocsorsnsvsstsssrnens -
11.0117 BRACE-CRADLE TO RADIATOR GRILLE
403749 2206-13-26-33; 2302-06-13-32-33,........ JLOWER...... srssssssasrtenEnnnn T G
403747 22045-13-26-22; 2302-06-13-32-33......... B e o S e oo oo ot e P o b ol s G o o 2
G11859] ALL 22ND; 23RD...evviaaans 0.0 0 000G G2 0ao A Noh J2fofthegs (st St LS B8 00 080 0000 60 0. 2
418316 ALL 22ND; 23RD...... 00B080C0000000000G30 WASHER 3/B...0... srrrsitenvrrae v 2
GA42814 B #2hm g BEEI o cocanannconoognn dBoa .« (@ RNTH 2 /822 A G et rerere 2 ol e e n 7
11.012 DRAIN COCK
419428 2201-02—0(‘)-11-20—22-26-—32-33—40; 2301- Tt Il I T "mMmmm T .I
02-00-32-33; ALL 24TH; 25TH; 26TH
403272 2@lEs @330 00000000000 000 000000000000 0B OOGO0 00000.00000000%5906000000:a qnoooa L
419441 B925 0000000 0000 adananaa saeserereean T00000 MU0 b 000000B 000000 oG Moo 1
446627 ALL SATHs ek da aiaii s o imn d w0 P e ey g i e eyt o et w (Rl SETE |
11.0121 ELBOW-DRAIN CUCK
C444054 P2 [ T ) G B e o o e S g iy ¢y < e M o S b o Pt i, S 1
11.0122 HOSE
2830663 2201-02-11-22-32; 2301-02-320..revuren.. Y0 0 0 oppoooeapoaona 0G00B0056000 1
358002 2206-26-38;: 2206-38 . it sttt G T e e e ety g by Sy m, WG P Rl S U |
2320573 =2 e e o o W SIS Fom 00 S ol 5 oo oty AT SO D 0 6 0 6 0 0 D0 O B H Do eneniel ~ o LS
371125 2220-40. 000 eennn EE Poooneo 0050 n a0 0 no6000000aAB008000000G0000 dn 1
415994 ALL 24TH; 25TH; 26TH; 54TH.....oiieuevn. I A e S Ty e e
446500 2602-CH-26-31; ALL S4TH. . .cinrrvaneanns INLET, USE WITH AIR CONDITION...... 1
271115 2201-02-11-13-20-22-32-40; 2301-02-13-32 OUTLET, LOWER.ue:vovonsoorsons ois « 2 RL
771115 2201-02-11-13-20-22-32-40; 2301-02-13-32 OUTLET, UPPER, s.scscsssssssssasaens 1
371115 2205-20-33; 2300-33...0444 0000000000000 LS o0 0 0 b oo AL SH T Ao o b o & o GoBOban 2
426270 2401-02-13; 2501-02-13-31; 2601-02~-11- OUTLET, INCLUDES SPRING.eesownseass al,
12-26-31-33; S400-01-02-11-13-26-33
4265806 Ve Ty AT e T N O El sy AR e S e o DL o s OUTLET, LOWER, ULTRAMATIC. e euensun.. Bl
371115 ML AR AETR N ZEIE . B G 308 a6 A6 5 0 oo OUTLET, UPPER, ULTRAMATIC..uveseus. 1
446502 2608 -06nR5-3145 ALL SSATHS t0 vve e e v e s QUTLET, INCLUDES SPRING, USE WITH 1
AIR CONDITION
446503 2602-56-26-31; ALL SATH. . uns e hneeneanns OUTLET, LOWER, ULTRAMATIC, USE WITH 1
ATR CONDITION
230085 ek 4 o W e e e 1 HOSE CLAMP et s ite s b ehrabiaid=iadi s SO
230085 L T TR T e R s N I e e HOSE CLAMP, WATER PUMP EWND..,.... 1
1260173 PTATE S AT BT s T T o T S S TNR R et e ) e HOSE CLAMP, RADIATOR END.,..... oo
426013 ALL BATRRZSTH; 26TH SATHY i st e HOSE CLAMP, RAD END, ULTRAMATIC.. 3

237 REVISED JUNE 15. 1954




11.0125-11.0133 RADIATOR-CORE 11.0125-11.0133

1159%(?95 2201H928§1A2§0320L2A3501f olé-ls]:? ............... . WO

98784 2200-20- 33 2306~ B3 cinETn LR N R A L N I I R R
98795 2220-40'OOO.lrll!-.lpllllouIl' ......... L R R B T Presn
436107 2401—02-13; ALL 25TH; 26TH; SQTH ------- L R R T T R T T T T R O v
435108 ALL 24TH; 25TH; 26TH; S4TH.......e0nu.. ULTRAMATIC, & va'ssins o anssm s s sns e

o

11.013 ELBOW-HOSE OUTLET

3305?? 2201—02"11*22*32; 2301....... ---------- L N N N N N R A A N I I I R I B R R R
389598 2206_26'33; 2 O e e e T o BE A EE AR lilll'Ilflbli!l!iblllrliilrllllll:l
395352 2213; 2B L B R G FEFdE e a e e R I I I I I R
395232 2220-40; 2302‘32--0l"|!000l-"cco ...... LR A R I N B I I I T B A R SO PRI A

Il

11,0131 TUBE ASSY-RADIATOR 0OIL COULER T0 TRANS

323654 DTN , e N Sl s A o o R i R LONG, ULTRAMATIC, cuevwnmanmnnnsnnss
423054 Ao a0 o 0 AoB 000 00000aq00c dD O o Dt o5 oo LONG, ULTRAMATIC sasmmos wen b oans siss
423050 2306_33l'..'l..ll """" L I I B BN R NN BN R I R BN R ) LONGI.I.'.."I.lll'l"lll'll'.'ll.l
483055 P D0 000040 0000 O 000 | OB S0 o S H O RS LR AN ARG et cadborems. o, saeloll) <
423053 HROESIIR L d E B b dood T o o r SHORT, ULTRAMATIC.0 e oea. Tl ek
423051 2306'33"'!!"'!"!01l’!"l.tl uuuuuuuuuu SHORT..I.-uc-"oolloo.o'vot ------ L)

L N T S

11,0132 CLIP RADIATOR 0IL COOLER T0 TRANS TUBE

421922 ALL 232D csssssvsrsesspsronnnnnnaneassas T B T T o e o e
421?33 ALL £33E R R ) ' REAR ULTRA"%T{C" ------- reRr e s ET e N
424753 ALL 232D, ssevsneascvrannnans ceresssanan +. TO REAR MOTOPR SUPPORT, ULTRAMATIC..
6120758 2301--||oloulooo"o ----- LR BB B RN R B RN B SCREW 3!8—24 x 7;8, TO FRAME SIDE
377349 2302-00-30-330ssesurrratetrarraciaess o ob SCREW 3/8-16X5/4, TO FRT CHANNEL.
Gl72455 INEE BN S G000 0000 G0 G G 0 6 ST SCREW 5/16-18 X 3/4 TC MOTOR SUPT
‘ CLIP
1 3 L 2301. ------- SR s Bt R AE ST RS A bR PR Y SRR R LOCKNASHER 3/8"!.0..'.‘ --------- 1
1219322 230 esssssvarnsranrvrencrnrontcccasrosnas NUT 3/8-24..0iv00vens P |

e e S

01322 HOSE 0L COOLER TUBE INSULATDE

= 7
51! A B R R R R R B O L L R N

11,0133 HUSE ASSY- RAD DIL COQLER TO TRANS TUBE
D0 S N RS DTyt ovta-srstrs.orafers nsomce-s i s meie o 0 .« LONG, ULTRAMATIC..eensvvosreeseness 1

421903 ALL 232 eussrsesvanransn SGofrolnn s ok o0 SHORT, ULTRAMATIC....ssvesevecsoves 3

238 REVISED JAN. 1, 1954






